J-1
J
Thermal Imaging Camera
OSXL-TIC Series
U  Interchangeable Lenses
U  Upper Temperature
Range of 300°C (482°F)
U  160 x 120 (19,200)

CD, calibration certificate, hand straps, custom hard case and operator’s manual on CD.
Ordering Example: OSXL-TIC101, thermal imaging camera. OCW-1, OMEGACARESM extends standard 3-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
To Order Visit omega.com/osxl-tic for Pricing and Details
Model No. Description
OSXL-TIC101 Thermal imager, 160 x 120 pixels (19,200 pixels)
OSXL-TIC102 Thermal and visual imager with picture-in-picture, 160 x 120 pixels (19,200 pixels)
OSXL-TIC103 Thermal and visual imager with picture-in-picture, streaming and Bluetooth headset for
voice annotation, 160 x 120 pixels (19,200 pixels)
OSXL-TIC104 Thermal and visual imager with picture-in-picture, streaming and voice annotation,
384 x 288 pixels
Model No. Description
OSXL-TIC-AC AC adaptor
OSXL-TIC-BATT Replacement li-ion battery
OSXL-TIC-SOFT Professional software
TRIPOD Lightweight tripod expands 305 mm to 1.1 m (12 to 45")
OSXL-TIC12 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, 12° field of view
OSXL-TIC14 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, 14° field of view
OSXL-TIC28 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, wide angle lens 28° field of view
OSXL-TIC38 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, wide angle lens 38° field of view
OSXL-TIC4.8 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, telephoto lens with 4.8° field of view
OSXL-TIC6.4 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, telephoto lens with 6.4° field of view
OSXL-TIC9 Lens for OSXL-TIC101/102/103, telephoto lens with 9° field of view
OSXL-TIC104-12 Lens only OSXL-TIC104, 12° field of view
OSXL-TIC104-28 Lens only OSXL-TIC104, wide angle lens 28° field of view
OSXL-TIC104-48 Lens only OSXL-TIC104, wide angle lens 48° field of view
Accessories
Keypad View
Bottom Input/Output View